
C DIV: BEG 137.78 FT E OF SW COR
FT, E 6 FT, N 12 FT, W 6 FT, N 2
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216,279

0
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0

216,279

1463/2550 4/08/2022 WD U I 30 295,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RFJ PROPERTIES INC

LUNDE BLAKE N II

0610/0529 12/01/1986 WD Q I 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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000045654 Remodel 65,000 10/10/2022

000044596 Remodel 8,700 06/03/2022

000044513 Roof Replacement 17,500 05/23/2022

2326 ADDN COMM 25 03/25/2002

HX Base Yr

934 NE LAKE DESOTO CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 50
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 50
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 7 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 14 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 5,024 87.6996 64.90 326,058 1910 1980 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 4966

APT 935 100 935 30,341

BAS 1,055 100 1,055 34,235

BAS 2,976 100 2,976 96,571

CAN 192 30 58 1,882

5,158 5,024 163,029

BAS= N33 W36 S2 W12 S65 E15 CAN= E16 N12 W16 S12$ N12 E16S12
E15 N12 E2 N22$ BAS= S6 E6 S23 E9 N10 E16 N32 W8 N12 W14 S25
W9$PTR=  N70 APT= N12 W6 N3 W9 S3 W6 S12 W7 S10 E7 S12 E6 S6
E9 N6 E6 N12 E7 N10 W7$ S70$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

600

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 00 110.00 90.00 8,775.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 52,650


